OKLAHOMA MOBILE NON-ASSISTED LOW SSB

Call
WB5CTS
N5SKW
K5ZZR

OKLAHOMA MOBILE NON-ASSISTED LOW MIXED

WX5SR

OKLAHOMA MOBILE NON-ASSISTED LOW CW

N4CD

OKLAHOMA MOBILE NON-ASSISTED HIGH CW

WW5EX

Location
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK

QSO's

347
207
97

171

884

850

Mults
53
38
40

30

70

53

OKLAHOMA MOBILE ASSISTED LOW MIXED

K5CM
WOBH

OK
OK

2902
2305

94
79

OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP LOW SSB

Call
W5CTB
K5TTT
KG5VvVQZ
NOLD
KA5PMV
KC4EEL

Location
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

QSO's

547
330
266
178
137
156

Mults
72
80
51
45
47
36

OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP LOW MIXED

WDOGTY

OK

297

55

OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP LOW CW

N5DY
WN5C
K50
WQ5R
K5AEB
N5XE
KCozYZ

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Mi

352
251
161
171
106
28

1

64
57
56
51
38
20
1

OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP HIGH SSB

W5GFI
K5LAD
KK5J

OK
OK
OK

619
458
249

79
86
50

OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP HIGH MIXED

WD5CSK

N5SUM

OK
OK

471
319

85
69

OKQP 2023 Score Results
Bonus

QSO Score
36782
15732
7760

10440

185640

135150

712802
478740

Total score
78768
52800
27132
16020
12878
11232

45045

67584
42921
27048
26163
12084
1680

97802
78776
24900

81260
57822

4000
3000
2500

1500

5000

8500

7500
13500

Total score
40782
18732
10260

11940

190640

143650

720302
492240



OKLAHOMA FIXED SINGLE-OP HIGH CW

Call Location QSO's Mults
W5TM OK 702 99
NE5A OK 531 77
K5UV OK 540 73
K5WE OK 370 82

OKLAHOMA FIXED MULTI MULTI
N5VBP OK 1304 95
NN5R OK 39 24

OKLAHOMA FIXED MULTI
KKSI OK 459 83

OKLAHOMA FIXED MULTI
N1SOH MA 33 23
KSLRK X 10 8

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP QRP MIXED

W7LG PA 35 24
N20OA NY 27 17
K8ZT OH 7 6

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP QRP CW

K2YG NJ 62 32
KR4AE GA 60 26
AC2YD NJ 48 27
KEOTT MN 32 20
VE3DQN ON 28 21
NI8W OH 22 18
AB9BZ IL 21 16
KU4A KY 21 15
NQ2W NY 22 13
WODCX MO 17 15
N4TOL GA 13 10
N2EIM NJ 11 11
NOEEE Wi 11 9

WOSAU IL 7 7

KY0Q IL 8 6

NA4O GA 4 4

KI4DEF NC 4 4

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP MIXED HIGH
AA3R DE 71 29
AA4DD TN 49 33
AAATI FL 23 17

Total score
208494
122661
118260
91020

247760
1872

94371

1840
168

2280
1309
120

5952
4680
3888
1920
1764
1188
1008
945
858
765
390
363
297
147
144
48
48

5510
4455
1156



NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP LOW SSB

Call
VA3GKO
VE3LVW
VA3IDD
KK7AC
KE4GTQ
Al4DB
VE3RGO
KW4RB
K2KR
VA3PC
KD5CFA
KO4IFY
W7KAM
WA1SAY
KC1QEM
N1SUZ
KC6MIE
NI9FAT
KEOUNV
WNOT
WA5SWN
WA9PND
WITCV
WA9TMU
KBOLGS
KD2REH
K8NW
N7LRG
KD9GY
KFOAIT
K5MAY
KF5RHI
K4SBZ
KC1IEB
NDOTS
WG6AAE
KC5GFL
VE9RLW
KK4CS
KD9VWL
NOZTO
KC10ONM
Wwz6zzZ
NN6U
NW5Q
N7EEL
WOIHW
N4MCC
W2BUD

Location
ON
ON
ON
AZ
NC
TN
ON
VA
Cco
ON
LA
GA
MO
DX
MA
SC
CA
Mi
MO
Cco
KS
Wi
FL
IN
IN
NY
OH
WA
IL
SD
TX
TX
FL
MA
ND
SV
AR
NB
GA
IL
Cco
MA
CA
CA
TX
WA
Wi
TN
CT

QSO's

61
44
47
44
31
30
26
24
23
23
21
22
20
22
20
18
17
17
17
15
14
14
13
12
13
15
11
11
12
10
11
11

o

A PRArPRADDOOOOOOTOOOOOONNOO©O®

Mults
33
27
29
27
25
25
20
19
19
18
18
16
17
14
14
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
11
11
10
8
10
10

©

A DR DDMNOOOOOOOOOOOOOOONOONNN OO O

Total score
4026
2970
2726
2376
1550
1500
1040
912
874
828
756
704
680
616
560
468
442
442
408
390
364
364
286
264
260
240
220
220
216
180
176
176
112
112
112
108
98
84
72
72
72
60
50
50
50
32
32
32
32



KNGYPA
AB1XQ
KD7WNV
AA3C
N4WDC
VE9RA
KJ4YLR
KM41AJ
WB4E
AlMG
WAQYI

CA
VT
WA
X
SC
NB
KY
VA
TN
MA
IN

NNNNDNNDNWWWOS

NDNDNNDNNWWWWWAS

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP LOW MIXED

Call
WB9HFK
W8PI
WN4AFP
W2LC
WOPI
WoQL
WA2JQK
K4DR
ACOW
WAS5SO0G
N8I
KC2WUF
VE7CV
K2AL
KAOPQW
KVOI
WABZNC
WAOILEY
AD1C
VE3HZ
VA4JP
W8KNO
N1CEO
N5EKO
N8VV
N4NTO
NJ20OM
AB8OU
NROP
KAOREN
KB4CG
KC2WUF
N4Ql
W4MPS
WD4FMG
N5KB
VA3IJK

Location
IL
MI
SC
NY
MN
IL
NY
TN
MN
AR
wv
NJ
BC
NJ
MN
NE
WA
IL
(610
ON
MB
OH
MA
TX
OH
NC
NJ
OH
KS
MO
VA
NJ
SC
NC
VA
1A
ON

QSO's

162
154
156
146
135
118
117
98
96
87
94
23
84
75
57
56
49
34
39
36
36
35
32
28
29
26
30
26
27
25
24
23
23
27
19
15
17

Mults
60
56
50
47
50
46
43
49
47
44
41
15
42
43
32
30
23
26
21
23
22
19
20
25
18
21
18
22
20
19
19
15
15
12
15
14
11

32
30
24
18
18
18

o 00 0o

Total score
26520
23296
21900
18894
18300
14398
12943
12642
11891
10252
10250
990
9660
9030
5344
4680
3128
2548
2352
2254
2244
1748
1660
1575
1566
1533
1494
1474
1400
1349
1292
990
975
960
795
588
561



KO9V
NS3U
KDONHZ
K3MAW
KY4GS
K4RFK
K5YX
KA5WSS
KF3EB
KF50MH
KWA4GF
KE8PX
KB7AK
AC6ZM
K3TW
KWGSA
NOEDL
KX1W
AB4WL

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP LOW CW

Call
N6MU
KoCw
WAS8ZBT
K3QP
N41J
KD2KW
WB2PJH
KOTC
WSEWH
NI9NM
W1END
K4AMC
K2MN
N4EF
W6GMT
NITF
W4TJIM
N8DNA
KF9VV
KB4DE
N6GP
KOWRY
NJ8J
KONW
KB3FW
KN4ZXG
WB8BZY
W4NZ
KOGUZ

CO
PA
IL
MD
SC
FL
X
CA
PA
X
VA
GA
WA
TN
FL
EB
IN
NJ
AL

Location
CA
IL
TX
PA
NC
TX
NJ
MN
Ml
TX
NH
TN
NJ
FL
MN
TN
FL
OH
Wi
SC
CA
KS
GA
OH
SC
VA
OH
TN
CO

15
14
17
17
12
14
13
11
12
11

W s O OTLOIO

QSO's
206
115
80
80
73
56
48
44
45
46
45
39
45
40
35
34
32
34
28
26
26
27
22
22
18
17
16
16
17
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Mults
53
46
38
37
36
29
31
31
29
28
26
26
22
24
25
24
20
18
19
20
20
15
14
12
14
12
12
12
11

559
546
476
451
420
380
370
280
270
261
252
198
176
70
65
60
36
33
21

Total score
32754
15870
9120
8880
7884
4872
4464
4092
3915
3864
3510
3042
2970
2880
2625
2448
1920
1836
1596
1560
1560
1215
924
792
756
612
576
576
561



KNG6BAZ
K7ZYV
AH7RF
VA3RKM
W3WHK
KM4FO
KN4JN
W4CMG
VA3FN
N4JRG/P
WB8KRZ
KOMPH
K4GSX
KN7A
WQ6X
KC8J
K&KXJ
NM1J
AD4EB
AEGPL
WA2JQZ

CA
MS
HI
ON
PA
KY
FL
TN
ON
TN
VA
MN
GA
OR
CA
CA
X
MA
TN
CA
CcO
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ONOWWOH WO

_“NWPAPPOOTONO N O®©

O = A a A
O N O W

T NWAPAOTOOOO O NN OO

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP HIGH SSB

Call
W9oDC
KEBGFI
WW5L
KORJW
WT7EY
K4QQG
KJ9B
W3JJL
K5VOP
W4KW
VE2GT
W6AGZ
KDOJLE
KZ3P
KF8MZ

Location
SC
AZ
LA
MN
MT
SC
IN
PA
TX
TN
QC
OR
KS
SC
OH

QSO's
140
48

30

18

17

18

14

13

8

W woo o O

Mults
52
30

21

16
15
11
12
11

8

W WwWwwouo N

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP HIGH MIXED

KAGBIM
NS2N
NE8P
K8TE
Wo0zQ
K4BAI
W1SSN
WA3AAN
W3US
KIoY

OR
NY
FL

NM
MN
GA
CT
PA
FL

MO

227
200
162
91
93
71
57
52
54
51

60
49
53
39
36
38
40
30
28
27

540
507
480
468
390
270
252
240
192
168
147
144
108
105
90

75

48

48

27

12

Total score
19656
2880
1260
576
510
396
336
286
128
126
60

60

30

18

18

36720
26460
22260
9828
9396
7258
6360
4410
4396
3861



W2XL NY 46 28 3472

N3KN VA 44 28 3444
VE3JZT ON 33 28 2604
WA4SSF TN 34 20 1800
K8LF VA 31 21 1785
WASLXS X 26 22 1628
WGIA CA 36 14 1456
N2SQW NY 23 20 1240
WASAER MD 18 12 648
W5JK X 18 11 561
NOGN NE 13 11 330
KESE OH 12 10 280
K1BZ ME 4 4 44
KD9MS IL 1 1 3

NON-OKLAHOMA SINGLE-OP HIGH CW

Call Location QSO's Mults Total score
W7GF OR 119 47 16779
N4CW NC 65 37 7215
K3TN MD 59 29 5133
KJoC MT 55 32 4736
K4RUM NY 52 28 4368
K5TIA X 45 29 3915
AF5J TX 47 27 3807
KOPC MN 44 27 3564
Wouy KS 29 19 1653
K3ZGA FL 14 13 546
W1FJ MA 14 11 462
K4FT SC 8 7 168
N7WY MO 6 6 108
KWA4EE NC 5 5 75
WB7WHG OR 1 1 3
NON-OKLAHOMA MULTI-OP

AGATT NC 40 28 2800
K8BF OH 43 24 2136
WOFZ Wi 22 13 754
WA4SFL FL 2 2 8

DX SINGLE-OP LOW SSB

DO1IBJ DL 3 3 18
EA4HEA DX 1 1

DX SINGLE-OP LOW CW

1Z4BOY DX 3 3 27
SM6NZA DX 2 2 12
DX SINGLE-OP HIGH MIXED

OM2VL DX 250 59 39766
SM6BzZV DX 33 21 1743

F8PDR DX 18 17 884



DX SINGLE-OP HIGH CW

LASOM
LY5W
HASIB
SP5SA
DL5XJ
DK2CF

CHECKLOG
OK2CsuU

DX
DX
DX
DX
DX
DX

DX

99
72
29
22
27
10

51
37
25
21
15

15147
7992
2175
1386
1215
270
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